Published Copy, May 3, 2023

May Grp1 &2 Atom + PeeWee+
Sun May 7th 6:15 - 7:30pm
Tue May 9th
Sun May 14 5:45-7:00 pm 7:15 - 8:45 pm
Tue May 16 5:45 - 7:15 pm
Wed May 1th
Thur May 18
Tues May 23 5:45 - 7:15 pm
Thur May 25
Sat May 27
Sun May 28 5:45-7:00 pm 7:15 - 8:45 pm
Tues May 30 5:45 - 7:15 pm
3/6 3/7 2/7
June Grp1 &2 Atom + PeeWee+
Thur June 1 5:45-7:15 pm
Sun June 4 6:30 - 7:45 pm 8:00 - 9:30pm
Tues June 6 5:45-7:15 pm
Thur June 8
Sat June 10 10 -11:45 am 1145 - 1:15 pm
Tues Junel3 5:45 - 7:15 pm
Thur June 15
Tues June 20 5:45 - 7:15 pm
Thur June 22
Sun June 25 5:45-7:00 pm 7:15 - 8:45 pm
Tues June 27 5:45-7:15 pm
Thur June 29
2/8 4/11 3/10
July Grpl1&2 Atom + PeeWee+
SatJuly 1 Madden Ice Cream Grand Opening
Tues July 4 5:45 - 7:15 pm
Wed July 5th 6:45 - 8:15 pm
Thur July 6
Sund July 9 4:00 - 5:15 pm 5:30- 7:00 pm 7:15 - 8:45 pm
Mon July 10

M/W/FJuly 10 to 14

M/W/FJuly 10 to 14

Tues July 11
Wed July 12
Thur July 13
Sund July 16
Tues July 18
Thur Jul 20
Sund July 23

M/W/FJuly 24 - 28

Tues July 25
Thur July 27
Mon July 31

August
Tues Aug 1
Wed Aug 2
Thur Aug 3
Sun Aug 6

M/W/F Aug 7-11

Mond Aug 7
Tues Aug 8
Wed Aug 9
Thur Aug 10
Sund Aug 13
M/W/F Aug 14 - 18

Tues Aug 15
Thur Aug 17
Sun Aug 20

Aug21-26

Bant/Midget +
745 -9:15pm
7:30 - 8:45 pm

8:30 - 9:45 pm
5:45-7:15 pm

5:45-7:15 pm

3/7

Bant/Midget +

5:45 - 7:15 pm
1:15 - 4:00 pm

5:45 - 7:15 pm

5:45-7:15 pm

5:45-7:15 pm
4/11

Bant/Midget +

5:45-7:15 pm

6:45 - 8:15 pm

DEFENCE CLINICA MON Off ice 9-10:15 am/On ice 10:30-11:45 WED On ice

12:15 - 1:45pm FRI 11:45am-1:15pm Off ice 1:30 pm to 2:00 pm

DEFENCE CLINICB MON Office 12-1:15 pm/On ice 1:30pm-2:45pm WED On ice

2-3:30 pm FRI 2:15pm 3:45pm Off ice 4:00 pm to 4:30 pm

5:45 - 7:15 pm

5:45-7:00 pm
5:45-7:15 pm

5:45-7:00 pm

5:45-7:15 pm
7:15 - 8:45 pm

7:15 - 8:45 pm

8:00 - 9:30 pm

5:45-7:15 pm

CHECKING CLINIC 1 Mon/Wed/Fri: off-ice 8:30 am to 10:00 on- ice 10:15 to

8:15 - 9:45pm
5/16
Bant/Midget +

8:00 - 9:30 pm

8:00 - 9:30 pm
5:45-7:15 pm

5:45-7:15 pm

5:45 - 7:15 pm
5:45-7:15 pm
3/11 5/16 6/16
Grpl1 &2 Atom + PeeWee+
5:45 - 7:15 pm
5:45-7:15 pm
4:00 - 5:15 pm 5:30 - 7:00 pm 7:15 - 8:45 pm
DEFENCE CLINICC m/w/f Office 12:00-1:30 & On ice 2:00 - 3:30
5:15 - 6:30 pm 6:45 - 8:15 pm
5:45-7:15 pm
5:30 - 6:45 pm 7:00 - 8:00 pm
5:45 -7:00 pm 7:15 - 8:45 pm
5:45-7:15 pm
5:45 - 7:00 pm

7:15 - 8:45 pm

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thur/Fri 1:15 pm - 2:45 pm ECTAS week 1

Location
East Calgary
NESS
East Calgary
East Calgary
NESS
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary

East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
NESS Gym
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary

Madden Ab
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary

NESS

NESS

East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary

ECTAS

East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary

East Calgary

East Calgary
East Calgary

NESS

East Calgary
East Calgary
NESS
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary
East Calgary

East Calgary

Off Ice Testing
Revision

Off ice Checking

Off ice Checking

Test 2

TEST 3



Tues Aug 22 5:45-7:00 pm

Sun Aug 27 5:45-7:00 pm East Calgary
Aug 28 -Aug 31 Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs 1:15 - 2:45 ECTAS week 2 East Calgary
Tues Aug 29 5:45-7:00 pm

# of skates 7/18 4/20 4/20 4/20

All Spring Summer programs end GOOD LUCK KIDS!
NESS/Don Hartman 5200 - 68th Str NE Calgary

East Calgary Twin

299 Erin Woods Dr SE
Arena



